2024/25 Club Championship @
Sandgate Yacht Club S

CHAMPIONSHIP

R1

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName VY Elapsed Corrected Points

1 Gripple FLYING GBR2876 Graham Sara Briscoe 109 27:32 0:25:16 1.0
Nipper FIFTEEN Latham

2 Ffunnily FLYING AUS3616 Neil Lestor Darryl Harvey 109 27:51 0:25:33 2.0
Enuff FIFTEEN

3 SNAffU FLYING AUS3710 Greg Chris Howell 109 27:55 0:25:37 3.0

FIFTEEN Williamson
4 Criss Cross  FLYING AUS2757 David Larter Albert 109 30:39 0:28:07 4.0

FIFTEEN Schauss



Rank Fleet
1

Boat

Gripple
Nipper

Ffunnily
Enuff

SNAffU

Topaz 1

Criss Cross

Topaz 3

Class

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

FLYING
FIFTEEN

Topaz Duo

FLYING
FIFTEEN

Topaz Duo

R2

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

SailNo
GBR2876

AUS3616

AUS3710

AUS2757

Club HelmName

Graham
Latham

Neil Lestor
Greg
Williamson
Ollie

David Larter

Harry Cuneo

CrewName

Sara Briscoe

Darryl Harvey

Chris Howell

Albert
Schauss

vY
109

109

109

153.3
109

153.3

Elapsed Corrected

37:36

37:59

38:47

27:50
41:32

29:44

0:34:30

0:34:51

0:35:35

0:36:19
0:38:06

0:38:47

Points

1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

6.0



R3

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Place

Rank Fleet Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName CrewName vY Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Gripple FLYING GBR2876 Graham Sara Briscoe 109  32:26 0:29:45 1.0
Nipper FIFTEEN Latham
2 Ffunnily FLYING AUS3616 Neil Lestor Darryl Harvey 109  32:42 0:30:00 20
Enuff FIFTEEN
3 SNAffU FLYING AUS3710 Greg Chris Howell 109  33:04 0:30:20 3.0
FIFTEEN Williamson
4 Criss Cross FLYING AUS2757 David Larter Albert 109  34:28 0:31:37 4.0
FIFTEEN Schauss
5 Topaz 3 Topaz Duo Harry Cuneo 1563.3 24:27 0:31:54 5.0
6 Topaz 1 Topaz Duo Ollie 153.3 24:58 0:32:34 6.0
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